GRV GEELONG 08/01/24  2:58:31 PM
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Slip 220 metre Time

Slip 350 metre S1: Time  Home

400 Metre Start S1: Time  Home
Trial 2 8.71 2342 1470
Trial 3 8.60 23.15 1454
Trial 4 8.86 2330 1443
Trial 5 8.45 2261 1415
Trial 6 842 2330 1487
Trial 7 8.44 23.07 1462
Trial 8 8.73 23.64 1490
Trial 9 8.67 2374  15.06
Trial 10 8.72 23.60 14.87
Trial 11 9.23 2349 1425
Trial 12 9.22 24.02 1479
Trial 13 9.19 2395 1475
Trial 14 8.26 2244 1417
Trial 15 8.25 2236 14.10
Trial 16 8.94 2381 14.86
Trial 17 835 2237  14.01
Trial 18 8.56 2333 1476
Trial 19 8.70 2313 1442
Trial 23 8.32 2229 1396
Trial 24 - 836 2255 14.18
Trial 25 8.43 22.56 1412
Trial 26 9.78 2361 13.82
Trial 27 9.85 2392 14.06
Trial 28 10.05 2423 1417
Trial 29 9.67 24.01 1433
Trial 30 8.52 22.66 1413
Trial 31 8.28 23.00 14.71
Trial 32 9.46 23.67 14.20
Trial 35 8.71 2323 1451
Trial 36 8.51 2273 14.21
Trial 37 8.56 2342 1485

Trial 38 8.63 2341 1477




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Frial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

8.54
8.53
8.55
8.70
11.03
11.07
8.37
8.66
8.76
8.55
8.74
8.32
8.51
8.57
8.69
9.37
8.63
848
8.46
8.57
8.54
8.52
8.59
8.60
8.80
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.91
8.76
8.92
9.03
9.19
8.78
8.60
8.04
8.76
8.51
8.56
8.57
8.83
8.58
9.01
8.65

2343
22.77
22.80
23.26
25.31
25.52
22.25
23.87
23.19
23.38
23.84
22.64
23.13
23.27
23.21
25.16
22.88
22.76
22.92
23.15
22.95
23.04
23.21
23.05
23.43
24.09
23.23
23.32
24.52
23.38
23.77
24.53
24.07
2343
23.00
23.23
23.50
23.35
23.31
23.29
23.64
23.64
23.97
23.67
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14.88
14.23
14.24
14.55
14.27
14.44
13.87
15.20
1442
14.82
15.09
14.31
14.61
14.69
14.51
15.78
14.24
14.27
14.45
14.57
14.40
14.51
14.61
14.44
14.62
15.08
14.47
14.56
15.60
14.61
14.84
15.49
14.87
14.64
14.39
14.58
14.73
14.83
14.74
14.71
14.80
15.05
14.95
15.01




Trial 37
Trial =~ 38
Trial 39
Trial 40
Trial 41
Trial 42
Trial 43
Trial 2

460 Metre Start

Trial 20
Trial 21
Trial 22
Trial 33
Trial 34
Trial 46
Trial 2
Trial 35
PtoP
Triat 67

520 Metre Start

Trial 50
Trial 51
Trial 52
Trial 53
Trial 54
Trial 55
Trial 56
Trial 57
Trial 58
Trial 59
Trial 60

Trial 61

8.83
8.63
8.87
8.88
8.71
9.95
10.06

S1:

6.43
6.61
6.53
6.68
6.53
6.62

6.92

S1;

13.20

S1:

5.54
5.63
543
5.69
544
545
5.60
5.78
5.83
5.72
5.67
5.59

S2:

11.09
11.37
11.22
11.46
11.25
11.37

11.92

S2:

17.78
18.05
17.77
17.80
17.71
17.80
18.02
18.30
18.40
17.83
18.06
18.04

23.90
23.30
23.41
2347
23.50
2448
24.64

Time

25.74
25.65
25.60
25.88
25.85
2596

27.17

Time

Time
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15.06
14.66
14.53
14.58
14.78
14.52
14.57

Home

14.64
14.27
14.37
14.41
14.59
14.58

15.24

Home

Home




Trial
Trial
Trial
Frial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Frial
Trial

553
5.81
544
5.55
5.72
549
542
5.53
5.62
5.44
549
5.67
5.57
5.89
5.60
5.74
549
5.60
5.51
5.53
5.52
540
5.67
578
545
544
5.50
5.56
534
540
5.55
5.50
541
5.88
5.46
548
5.60
548
5.60
5.63
5.59
543

17.75
18.30
17.50
18.20
18.43
17.99
17.53
17.58
17.98
17.77
17.67
17.79
17.85
18.24
18.09
17.96
17.67
17.73
17.88
17.47
17.48
17.14
18.19
18.37
17.73
17.79
17.99
18.23
17.74
17.94
18.61
18.02
18.55
18.98
17.60
17.28
17.93
17.52
18.03
17.97
18.22
17.78

36.73
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596 Metre Start

680 Metre Start

S1:

S1:

S2:

S2:

Time

Time
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Home

Home




